Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21721 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Width:
Zoom:

3.57 in

1.41 W, W W

Stitches: 11180
Colors: 3
Height: 3.57in

.digitemb.

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

2

3

2

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
454 mm
454 mm
45.4 mm
45.4 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
12.77 in?
8.7 mm
0.4 mm
6.5 mm
239.72ft
97.81ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand

wn =

3 8827 1181
1 [l 2053 1103 drak green
2 [ 298 1128

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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